
BASS
Browne, Nick (412) 559-8574

Milburn, David dmilburnbass@gmail.com
Redzic, Zlatan (210) 262-7959 | zredzic@hotmail.com

Loveland, Jordan (210) 316-0810

Recommended Private Instructors for Anyone 
Interested in Instrument Lessons for the Summer & Beyond!  

VIOLIN
Aufderhaar, Cleo (210) 684-0615

Borrego, Ismael (210) 683-2835
Brahinsky, Eric (210) 494-4967
Caporale, Angela (210) 787-0518 | angelacap@juno.com

Girko, Beth (210) 824-9965 | girks@sbcglobal.net
Li, Jie violin (210) 558-7248

Mankewitz, Jackson (210) 722-9000 | jackson.mankewitz@gmail.com
Mavrinac, Nina (210) 658-0512
Scalzo, Laura (631) 431-5705 | laurascalzo@me.com
Shterenberg, Renia | reniashterenberg@gmail.com
Silver, Sarah (412) 600-8530
Stiles, Karen (210) 497-5472
Toomes, Aimee (713) 253-5333 | aimeebird@gmail.com
Venticinque, Amy (210) 875-3486 | amyventi@sbcglobal.net
Wang, Christine (832) 981-9090 christinewang@gmail.com
Zerweck, Matthew (210) 326-6774 | zerweckviolin@gmail.com
Hamby, DuAnne (210)771-7377 | hamby@ahisd.net
Bushman, Marisa (310) 980-4971 | marisabushman@gmail.com
Mary Ellen Goree | maryellengoree@gmail.com

VIOLA
Carlson, Anthony (210) 204-9339 | anthony.c.carlson@gmail.com
Dawkins, Allyson (210) 495-0649
Freudigman, Emily (210) 363-9035 | wemilyj@hotmail.com
Hamby, DuAnne (210)771-7377 | hamby@ahisd.net
Miller, Kayleigh (626) 524-9438 | kayleighmmiller@gmail.com
Wang, Daniel | dawviola@gmail.com
Bushman, Marisa (310) 980-4971 | marisabushman@gmail.com

CELLO
Morales, Peter (310) 567-6031 | peterjohnson morales@outlook.com
Freudigman, Ken (210) 492-9519
Gallego, Ignacio (917) 622-2719 | igfcello@gmail.com
Harnish, Cora (210) 882-9421 | yokizoba@sbcglobal.net
Liu, Qizhen (203) 824-3461
Johnson, Morgen (231) 632-7700 | mjcello@gmail.com
Murphy, Ryan (636) 751-9632 | bikercell4@aol.com
Nash-Galvan, Joe (210) 549-6296 | thecellotree@gmail.com

Verner, Lynda (210) 651-5135 | lverner46@yahoo.com
Younke, Josh (210) 837-6516 | joshtropovich@gmail.com
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